
550 Cal.  4.89
Westside
Egg, potato & green chile

620 Cal.  5.09
New Mexico
Egg, potato, green chile & cheese

780 Cal.  5.79
Albuquerque
SAUSAGE, egg, potato, red chile & cheese

790 Cal.  5.89
South Valley
CHORIZO, egg, potato, red chile & cheese

680 Cal.  5.79
Taos
HAM, egg, potato, green chile & cheese

650 Cal.  5.79
Rio Grande
CARNE ADOVADA, egg, potato, red chile & cheese

780 Cal.  5.89
Santa Fe
GROUND BEEF, egg, potato, red chile & cheese

600 Cal.  5.79
Denver
HAM, egg, bell peppers, onion & cheese

580 Cal.  5.79
Vegetarian
Egg, chopped green chile, bell pepper, onion, tomato & cheese

Basic
Egg, potato  530 Cal.  4.69

HANDHELD

ADD A

SIGNATURE

COFFEE
$1.25

WITH PURCHASE OF ANY 

BREAKFAST BURRITO

GET IT

SMOTHERED
TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND CHOICE OF CHILE!

+2.00

680 Cal. 5.79
Supreme
BACON, egg, potato, green chile & cheese

SERVRR ED ALL DAY!

Burritos
Breakfast

Three Meat Biggie
SAUSAGE, BACON, HAM, egg, potato, green chile & cheese 910 Cal.  7.39
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530 Cal.

Burritos



Rancheros Platters come with: Two Eggs* any style, Potatoes, Beans, Cheese, choice of Chile and a side Tortilla.

Carne Adovada Rancheros 1160-1180 Cal. 9.59

Enchilada Rancheros  Two Cheese Enchiladas 1150-1170 Cal. 9.59

Huevos Rancheros 1110-1130 Cal. 9.19Available

Available

Breakfast comes with small Orange Juice, Milk, Water bottle, Iced Tea or Soda 

� Egg & Cheese Burrito 450 Cal. � French Toast Sticks 430 Cal.      

Lunch  options come with choice of side and a small drink

� Beef Burrito  530 Cal. � Bean & Cheese Burrito  340 Cal. � Taco 430 Cal.

� Chicken Nuggets  300 Cal. � Cheese Quesadilla  330 Cal. � Corn Dog  310 Cal.

Sides � Chips & Salsa 190 Cal. � Curly Fries 230 Cal.

1,200 to 1,400 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice for children ages 
4-8 years, but calorie needs vary. 4.69Kids

LARGE   0 Cal.   2.39REGULAR   0 Cal.   1.99

LARGE  220 Cal.   4.09REGULAR   140 Cal.   3.19Cold Brew Vanilla Latté 

Coffee
FreshBrewed

1110-1130 Cal.

LARGE 0 Cal. 2.390 Cal. 1.991.99

PLATTERSbreakfast



BREAKFAST

ANYTIME

8.19MACHACA
Burrito
MACHACA
Burrito
MACHACA
Burrito

Shredded Beef, Chopped Green Chile, Onion, Bell Pepper, Tomato,
Potato, Cheese - with or without Eggs. Choice of Chile 

BREAKFAST OR LUNCH



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

À LA CARTEChicken Grilled or Crispy

SCORPION Pickles & Sauce  CLASSIC  580-650 Cal. 5.99
RANCH + Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato  ULTIMATE  760-830 Cal. 7.99

New Mexican
Chopped Green Chile, Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo  790 Cal. 6.99

Californian
Bacon, Guacamole, Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo  980 Cal. 8.19

Boneless/breaded 6PC. 640-1160 Cal.  6.19 12PC. 1280-2320 Cal. 10.69
jumbo bone-in 6PC. 640-1160 Cal.  10.19 12PC.1280-2320 Cal. 18.19

HANDHELDBurritos
Carne Adovada 600 Cal. 6.89
Potato, Red Chile & Cheddar-Jack Cheese

Ground Beef 990 Cal. 6.89
Potato, Green Chile & Cheddar-Jack Cheese

Green Chile Chicken 860 Cal. 6.89
Beans, Potato, Green Chile & Cheddar-Jack Cheese

Shredded Beef 840 Cal. 8.09
Potato, Green Chile & Cheddar-Jack Cheese

Rice & Beans 620 Cal. 5.79
Potato, Green Chile, Beans, Rice & Cheddar-Jack Cheese

Beans & Cheese 430 Cal. 4.09

SMOTHER it
TOPPED WITH CHEESE AND CHOICE OF CHILE!

+2.00

DELUXE
TOPPED WITH  LETTUCE,TOMATO

AND SOUR CREAM!

+1.25

À LA CARTE

The RENEGADE Double Green Chile Cheeseburger 1300 Cal. 8.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mustard & Ketchup

All American Cheeseburger 820 Cal. 5.79
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mustard & Ketchup

Green Chile Cheeseburger 860 Cal. 6.59
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mustard & Ketchup

Cali Cheeseburger Bacon, Guacamole 1050 Cal. 7.69
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Mustard & Ketchup

Burgers Angus Beef*

MAKE IT A

COMBO
fries & regular drink

+4.25

wings



9999ANCANC
CHICKEN SANDWIC

99
CLASSIC

ANCANC

HKN. WICHWICH

T H E F L AVOR OF NEW ME X I CO



  

Indian Taco Fry Bread, Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada, 970-1220 Cal. 9.49
 Chile, Beans, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato. Sub:  Grilled/Crisp Chicken or Shredded Beef   (-150 Cal.) +1.50

NACHO SUPREME     THIS IS BIG! Great for SHARING! 1720-1880 Cal. 9.59
Chips with Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada, Beans, Queso, Jalapeños, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomato.

                                           Sub:  Grilled/Crisp Chicken or Shredded Beef  (1570-1640 Cal.) +2.10

Taco Salad Tortilla bowl with Lettuce, Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada, 1040-1200 Cal. 9.49
Beans, Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Tomato. Comes with a side Salsa.

Sub:  Grilled/Crisp Chicken or Shredded Beef  (890-960 Cal.) +1.50

ABQ Chicken Wrap Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Ranch dressing. 

Chopped Green Chile and Guacamole. Comes with Chips and Salsa.  1240 Cal. 8.39

All Platters come with: Slow Cooked Pinto Beans & Spanish Rice

Available

Available

Combination Platter 1120-1140 Cal. 9.59
Two Green Chile Chicken Enchiladas. Two Crispy Seasoned Ground Beef Tacos

Chimichanga Platter 760-1130 Cal. 9.59
Deep Fried Burrito: choice of Meat and Chile, topped with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Sour Cream

3 Enchilada Platter 610-970 Cal. 9.39
Corn Tortillas, Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada, Chile, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato

3 Taco Platter 690-1250 Cal. 9.39
Flour or Corn Tortillas. Choice of Meat. Comes with Salsa

Available

Specialties

How Big?

REGULAR LARGE x-large

8.49 10.19 15.49

9.59* 11.59* 17.89*

1310-1520 Cal. 1400-1680 Cal. 1870-2410 Cal.

*

TwisterBurrito
Choice of Meat with Beans, Smothered in Twister Fries, Red and/or Green Chile and topped with Cheese, Lettuce and Tomatoes.

Pick a Filling

Green Chile Chicken

Carne Adovada

Seasoned Ground Beef

Rice & Beans         

Shredded Beef*

Available

Substitutions may incur 

additional charges.



  REG.   140 Cal.  2.79  SML.   90 Cal.  1.49 LRG.   210 Cal. 3.29Orange Juice

  0 Cal.    2.19Bottled Water

Hot Chocolate   190 Cal.   1.89Milk   100 Cal.   1.89   

  0-620 Cal.   2.99

     280-590 Cal. 4.49

  0-450 Cal.  2.69  0-340 Cal.  2.39

LARGE X-LRG

  0-410 Cal.   2.99  0-300 Cal.  2.69

REGULAR

  0-220 Cal.  2.39

Fountain Drinks

Shakes & Smoothies Made with real ice cream and real fruit!

Beverages

   

   

Sopapillas Plain or Sugar & Cinnamon    

  

2.393 pcs. 320-370 Cal. 3.596 pcs. 630-740 Cal.

Churros 2.39360 Cal.

Chocolate Brownie 2.39340 Cal.

Dessert

   

Favorites
Taco Crispy or Soft. Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada 190-310 Cal. 2.69

Shredded Beef    270 Cal. +1.10

Enchilada Cheese        , Ground Beef, Green Chile Chicken or Carne Adovada 190-310 Cal. 2.69
Shredded Beef    270 Cal. +1.10

Rice & Beans  180 Cal. 2.59

Mini Nachos Tortilla Chips, Beans, Queso and Jalapeños 590 Cal. 4.69

Cheese Quesadilla (SNACK SIZE) 330 Cal. 3.69

Homemade Tortilla Chips
           w/ Salsa       650 Cal. 1.99                  w/ Queso       790 Cal.  3.29           w/ Guacamole       830 Cal.    3.29

DYNOMITE FRIES
Green Chile Queso, Garnish, Ranch drizzle, Guac, and side of Scorpion 1140 Cal.  5.99

Chile Cheese Fries     Red     , Green or Xmas         REG. 960-990 Cal. 5.59  LRG.  790 Cal. 7.19

Twisters Curly Fries                                                                                    REG. 620 Cal. 3.09 LRG.  790 Cal. 5.29

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea  Sweet & Unsweet


